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09100000 520.00
09132200 FhLqh! ntqnLUun uu Lhurn 524 1000 520.00
09200000 15.00
09211630 hur!urttnnnqhnt Jn!Ibn lru hun 15000 15.00
09400000 480.00
094t17r0 uhndqurd FI]t!t]urb qluq uu l.rq 32\ 150C 480.00
18100000 12.50

18141100/l u2tur!uurI'pu{hL dtnlnsllbn t_ru qnLlq 250
18r41100/2 ur2tuurmurbplujhtr Ih'lLngLhr UU qnLlq 250 t5
I8141100/3 u2luurullutrpuJf b hhnlng[hn LIU qnLiq 25C 30 7.54
18400000 144.00

18421t40/1
'ih!rutqurqu 

oqrnuqntbJutr 4hntngltt uu unLh 3000 3 9.00
18421140t2 tltlulqu tur oqvluqnpbLlurtr d.tntunghhp lru unu.h 3000 20 60.00
la42lI40/3 rjh\uhgrurl:ur oqururpp6Urutu dtnhngbLn UU L'lnLqr 3000 I 30.00
18421140/4 t\utqurdlur oquruqnFEdurl dlDbnsLtn uu nnLUl 3000 t5 45.00
18500000 278.87
18521400 rlr!'JlUutru:r!+ uu 2000 4.00

l85l1240/l prulrqundbp Llturut0bnhg LqurulpL!uu{ud qurnurqurLLn lJu huu 64800 I 64.80

185t1240/2 prutrl.tuipdbp Lrhururqthnhg lqlurnnurumqurd qunruqubbn lru hr.-uul 60300 I 60.30

18511240/3 purhlundhp rlhrnunlbnhg rquunuunqlub rqurpu]q!uhbt LIU huiLn 4130C t 41.30

t8511240t4 purtrEurldbp rrhuun0hnhg utu$nuuu{rud utr!purqurtrhn" uu nulul 3210C l 32.10

r85t 1240/5 pul!updbp rltmurt0Lnhg utururp!uuLnLlub rquf urqL!trbn UU huJu 38200 I 38.20

t85t1240/6 purtrtturdLp Ubuunlhnhg utluunuruulqurd l4urnu+utrhn LIU huLn 38170 I 38.17

19500000 80-00
19640000 u.tnlhtphth0uJh[ tnnu]nu,Wrhn, qLun! uu 80 50c 40.00
19641000 utntbtphlbLuiJh! rnnutnu!!bn. urqph hurlLun lJu hurm 800 50 40.00
22100000 99

22111200/1 tnuturqlqLub urjtqnpbl UU 480C t1 52.80
221rr200/2 outuqnLlurd uilt qnpbn uu hruur 420C ll 46.20
224[0000 1,320.00
22411200 !s{s\u!}2Ltp Lru 4nL!LJ 960000 960.00
22461700 u'rlurh\urhub a.hntuurr\rrr UU 4nuu 360000 360.00
22800000 5.00
22811150 !lP!!r!'ntl UU huJrr 500 I 5.00
22900000 450.00
22991150 nLUUqqLllJnrtr pnr'tp ttruf uuxqunupnLnp Lru ulnLUr 15000 30 450.00
24100000 320.00
24111160 uu r\r! 2500 60.00
24111120 htt.Im{ uu fd'J 2600c I 260.00
24300000 1,274.40



2432766011 quturqurtr onqurIut]utr Bhdhr!ttL!tr Unrphrr qnurJ 9900 4C 396.00

2412766012 quburqub onqu[uqrutr ph'.lhrul]u'! t'Jnlpbl hLnn 1400 5C 70.00

2432766013 qL!hL!qL!b onqubuqurI phdhut]utr I{nLpht {hun 1200 2.44

2432!66014 qLr,trurqur! onquLul.truI phdhurqLuI ItJnLptt Ltq 1000 1.C 1.00

2432166015 qurlurqub onqurburlturt phdhtutlurI I]tnLphn qnuJu 25000 I 250.00

24321660/6 quitruqurI onqLut]L!!urh phdhurttuI tlnLptn UL 500 1C 5.00

24321810 Drnnn$nnf q2. huo 3000 5 15.00

24311190 urtropqu-rb Ll \u h ppnLLtl qnud 7800 195.00

24327463 htpuurtu hrn 3000 15 45.00

2$21a63/L htpurut hLnn r5000 2.5 40.00

243rOO0Oll hhLrtruquI u]!onqulutt!uL phri]u!tut tr.]nrpbn trq 3000 1.0 3.00

243r00a012 hh Lu,trur! Lxtonqurlurtrt!tr phdhur!urh t!nLpbn Uq 1500 1.0 1.50

24371127 dururhm'Ih \unpnbutn hun 5000 I 5.00

24371260 uulnnhnLrJh hhqnopuhq 1100 3 3.30

24371127 uunthnldh hharopuia q2 hl'1n 80c 25 20.00

24371114 5brlrur\utb ppnt qq 100c 2A 20.00

24321650 crhshnht q2 run I I 0rl 2 2.20

2437157O1t pnrub/qtl'nt'hqusqut rnLn fiLnn 40c 500 200.00

24451t41 41.18

24451r41 urlulnulhurth) hhnnrl] trnLph uu hmn 2840 145 41.18

30r00000 2,63r.25

30192t21 qnh) ql4h\uqnn hur|Jr 7A 20c 14.00

1jt92r2al7 qnh)qtLulbtL hurLn 1400 21.00

3019212A12 qnh) qtlulhh hultn 1400 2.80

30192128/3 qnh) qhlulhL q2 1.100 4.20

30192113 JtlutulhtrLutrub \urLI urqq uuhuhtn q2 hr,rio 300 l0 3.00

30192125 rlup!tphtp huru 254 l5 3.75

30192231 uUnt hi!u 500 50 25.00

30197322 Lunhr, 20-50 rdtnrdh hru un hun 2500 l0 2s.00

30192114 purhup, Urhph pundh!h huttlun q2 hurrl 25C 5 1.25

30199232 5nrun. tb. A4 
^Luturfih 

hurtiun nut$ 5C 350 17.50

30199290 hurn(Eurostandard) 2C 1500 30.00

30199270 uuJu!h 6nur, As dLru>rurlrh hruL'l 2C 900 i8.00

30197622 rdmnl., A4 $nDuruuh /21r9.7/ q2 unLq) :5aie 254 625.00

30797231 prpuqurlLu!, qnthft nu.t:hfi punurhp, Sun LnnLql 100c 2A 20.00

30797232 pqpluqurbL!\, L!puqu\up. p4p1tu q2 huiu 10c 50 5.00

30199420/1 pnlrp h2nuittth hurlul, unutua.{ubpn{ huim 200 50 10.00

30799420/2 pnulp l2mrlhhplr hruriurn, unutua.qr.ubpnq hulu 300 10 3.00

30192200 uurLnh bunulhL duiLrtu,qr!!tr 254 0.?5

3012r460/1 LrnILnurhtr pununhqLtn qz 3500 2C 70.00

30t2746012 rnntrtnrurhtr BrunrnnhrhLr hL!Ln 4000 40.00

3012146013 nnltnurlhh punlnnhgbtn hurLn 4000 40.00

3012146014 rnnltpulf I pulnpfr2trtl qz hurLn 4000 l0 40.00

30721460/5 untutrruthh purnrnrhrtrtr n!uqurqJ 16000 2 32.00

30121500/1 purntnnhgLtf hurm 5500 5 27.50

30121500/2 pununhgttt nut$ 600c 3 18.00

30121s00/3 purrunhgtttt hulL'r 600c 2 12.00

30t275OO14 puntnnhrhtF q2 hurtn 600c 6.00

30121s00/5 qunnnhgLtn huiLn 16.50

30191110 purnlnttn! u2iuruunrt utulnulrytuu\ hLu(n 150000c I 1,500.00

30200000 5,976.50

30232470 qLuqpnnf !uunqtuQlruthh hudrup lurhuru!uLlt!b fihnurn!h) q2 hLrIn 25000 100.00

30211220/1 uhrtuth hudu\unqhrthn qz 2s0000 2 50030

30277220/2 uhnurth hrurlur\urnqh)bhn hulLn 32000c 8 2,560.00

3023749011 huJu\u1q2f Jntufnnrr q2 hrul,1 6000c I 480.00

30237490/2 hultiu!uinq)h dnbhulnn hulul 8000c 2 160.00

30239110.
LlqI! uurfp, pu/qdur0nrrttghnbq A4. 28 tq/Vu.tb qz huru 165000 5 825.00

30239110
n!qh! urupp, Fu,q[u]QnLllgbnt]uL A4, l8 trhnutb q2 100000 1,000.00

30239120
urqhi uurnB, pluqLllu$nLtlghntrurl, ,A4, 23 tthnuth hL!Ln 15300c I t53.00



30216110 uqu,!tr!hn huJL!llunqh)t,tnl' hudu,n hLuu 50000 I 50.00
30234400 tur'"nu'nl.t uqlurlurfl.llr, urnutrq mnLqhh, DVD |nnLt 6500 13.00
30234630 fulzltl2nrlnLrdlnrL, 8cB hLiJur 3000 I 3.00
30237270 rUnnulhn huidunqh)trtnh qluJnLuurqtbn huiLn 800c 5 40.00

302374rU7 f Itthq. hu,rluttunq)uJhL, ruFnq huJLn 250C l5 37.50
30237411/2

'rqth\. 
huLlurttunq)ulIL, Lltrr nLl h!!u 1000c I 10.00

3023746011 ul-rltqhu2urF q2 hL!u 350C 35.00
30237460t2 u ur trlbu2url, hurul 10000 I 10.00
31100000

3,155.00
3175112011 urhluurlrruh ulmsdurt u$rntnLLn hu,iLn 2500c 5 12s.00
3!15712012 urtluur+urh uLnlgUutu uqHmtltn huJLn 300000c 3,000.00
31151170 Liutnur\nsLtnb rgpu{nnh:hhp huJLn 30000 30.00
3r200000

9.00
31211180 urqun'Iuru utpuruhrhtF uu nulul 1500 9.00
31400000

28.00
31440000 dutmqnsLtt UU huJLn 700c 4 28.00
31500000

308.50
31512320 mtupullurLnL2uqtuqmjt rLurirqtr) t_ru huJur 75000 7S.00
31512330 I'hSnullut ln LuLrqhF Lru hLU(n 70000 70.00
31531210 httlunur\urb rrlrdul, 60w, 80w, I 00w UU huJu 150 5C 7.50
31531610 iunnnqul]Lxdu ruJutbn uu 1100 l0c 110.00
31530000 t'!dqbrrh q lnLuluLlnnJuL uunpbnh durubn uu hum 1200 2A 24.A0
31531710 LUrLIqtlb 4nnuLrb!n UU hL!u l50c I 15.00
31531790 tntuurdLlnq' UnLdhthugtlrnujhtr tu,rtu]hn nd, 2x36 .lLr UU 700c I 7.00
31600000

26.50
31651400 t\nLuhr duuruqtLtuLr UU hurLn 200 20 4.00
31661100 ubiuulht dbtrL.lnnrlhtn UU hr!Ln 100 l0c 10.00
31685000 hl\lnru,quL rF\gnrus{ub ruttn UU huLn 2000 10.00
31686000 lurns unqnnurqu! t_ru hurul 250 2.50
32300000

47.00
32341110/1 Fu,td,nulunut,tn UU hL!li 2000c 2 40.00
32347110/2 FurndnulunuLtt uu nu.rtlulqd 7000 7.40
32500000

147.00
32S51150 htnulunuulhL uunpLt UU 8000 15 120.00

32557760/2 hurhnuJht hhnulunultF uu hu.rrn 27AOO 1 27.40
33100000

837.55
33191310/1 .tLttmIquLtJ Jr oq$uonnbdLut tL!FLup.umnp Lru.rpurLbp UU huiLt 3C 500 15.00
33191320/2 rltl.tutq!udJu oqnuqnnbf !utr lurFup!unnt uxurnr!!hn uu nutut 5000 40.00
33191320/3 ft!u.rtqurour oqnuqnnbLfuL tur f !u nu Ln nn nrnuttn uu hui|n 450 1000 450.00
33141157 L2uL!tLb0 b uulftt uu huu 2000 1C 20.00

33t3722O11 n rttrtLt UU huJLn 3000 1C 30.00
33131220/2 mblLbtrLr, uu hurm 254
33191315 ururuqL hrrnr\usbr /ulnLdrnhqurunr Lru hurLn 2500 5.00

33197312/7 uquUt qnu:ur UU huru 50c 10 5.00
3319L312/2 uu{ur\t \nru uu hurm 50c 10 s.00
33791372/3 urutu\r \nu,u Iru hu.im I000 6 6.00
3319737214 urutur!r llnu,ur LIU huru 1500 l0 15.00
33191312/5 urutu,!t \nu:Lu UU huJ(,'r 2000 r0.00
33191312/6 ur'qru\t ltnuu lru huu 30001 9.00
3319131217 urqur\r \nuru UU hurLn 40001 2 8.00
33191312/8 urututlt Llnuul uu hu.r(,1 'soool 2 10.00
33191312/9 I ururu\b trnurur uu huru loool 6l 6.00
33191372/1O u,qu!r \nuur lru hruu tsool sl 7.50
33L913t2171 u,'!uqt \nu,u UU huL'r rTool 5l 8.50
3379731,2/72 urulultt llnu:u uu hur|n 2200 | sl i 1.00
33191312/13 uluiur\h \nlrur lJu hL!Ln 4ool 5 2.00
331973t2174 ,!qu\r !n$ur UU hurLn iool sl 2.50
33191312/1s I uu{L!qr !n$u up 8ool sl 4.00
33r913r2/r6 ruulul\L \nurul uu hu.rur rrool 3l 4.50
33191,372/77 ululutih \nurur uu hurLn r8ool 4l 7.20
3319132U1 | nru'ltshnrr rtnFu,trrn hnqqqhqnq uu hL!Ln 2sool 6l 15.00



3319132112

j*ts::*#l:g!!tqHrtn,'-331913X0/1
uu hurur 3s0c 4 t4.00

33797310/2
uu hurtn 50 2C 1.00

33191310/3
ttu huu 100 20 2.00

33791374h
' :: ' !:

srultulg PUqurull! aurqurfl Anttqurb qqh!nq

ffi
uu 15C 2A 3.00

33t91314/2
Lru hurr-n 400 5 2.00

33191314/3
UU huJLn 740 5 3.50

33791374/4 uru]urqu rudurull) durqurn Atttdub Llqhlndw
uu ht!Ln I000 5 5.00

3319r314/5
uu huiu 1200 6.00

33.r913r7/r
Lru h!!Ln 3000 5 15.00

33197317/2 huhduLrutrt rduruhll
ouJuau'rluuE Buuhtr#

uu 600 t0 6.00

3319r317/3
uu hLUu '704

7.00

331973!7/4
UU h!!ur 900 9.00

33r9.r317/5 nurN6ruuruUf Duruht::: :: '
nu.' tudruu urtr h Duruhlril;;;i:*:i;. --_-

uu 1000 l0 10.00

33191317 /6
UU huJLn t000 2C 20.00

331973!7/7
Ltu hL!Ln 1500 2A 30.00

33191317/8 ;iffii- uu nuu s00 1.50

3319r317/9 nuNdurututri DuuhL

-

tupnnurunn ruq4urt!nrptn (nburqblultn) hh{nLtl
urFnnutnnn LuqrlurttnLpLn (nbuqblrntrbn) htnnL!

UU hu.rl'l 700 2.10

33600000
LIU huiLn r000 3.00

3369142rh 955.00

33697427/2
t-iu rlL 900 30 27.A0

3369L427/3
uu LJL 30c l0 3.00

3369142r/4
i I i - .4. *r.'<:!i4/uqri \uqwquuu'uutr, !urlnlq
tuBnI'u,u'nn urq4url'JnLpbt (nhurqttuIhf ) hh4nL!
uFnnurtnnn Luqrlu'trjnLptn (ntL!qbhntrbn) htqnrq

uu JL 300 t0 3.00

33697427/S
uu rlL 300 i0 3.00

3369L421/6
uu LJI 30c 10 3.00

33691157 /l
, i i . 4. -r.'!gariilruq/i vqw9uuu'uutr, 

'rurlnrLl
uqqurlrjnLpbn (nburqHru1bbn) L ttniLlruru$urJhI trjnLpLn

-

urqrltul'lmptn (ntuqtLutrtp) L \ntllnpuuLnulf h trlntptp

tfu dt 300 l0 3.00

uu gnL!LJ 4100 80 328.00
33691157 /2 lJu nurquqd 200000 200.00

200.00

33691157/3 u,qtullmptt (ntruqtrL'ltrrn) tr \nhurnuurnruthrr tr:nrprn
#

uu iJ|urLlurqU 200000
3169r160

33621540 W uu Ut 5000 10 50.00

33691144
lru qnuiu 12000 120.00

33621766 ;-ffi qg 100c t0 r0.00

33700000
l.lq 1000 5.00

33761000 423.42

337O13O0/1
uu nutu 180 s00 90.00

33761300 Lru huLn 67A 24.t2
33J91300/1 iurFnnuumn uquqlur rutr,.Iru\rIurbp

turtntultnnr u'ltuqJu tuFtnurrlnruLp

H#H*+HI*+H+=S_

lJu huo 8s0 6t 5i.00
33791300/2

uu nu.llJt 60c I 6.00

33791300/3
LIU hur|n 500 2C 10.00

337913aO14
uu hur!n 800 1 8.00

33791300/5
UU nu.tul 900 6 5.40

33791300/6 t,rnn.n'nl *q'qt" *r,.n*nl*t p-
ruFnn uLn nt ui q ur Urru u ttn un n ul,n

uu l00c 14.00

337913AO11
uu hum lt5c 5

33791300/8
UU l25C 15 18.75

33791300/9
! i I I __'fr- *r,uiqrtiquP uu hurLn t800 27.00

3379r300/10
L_r,.r.-_,,1, qqq!lu u|uruulJruup
tupnnuunt uruiurtur urtr,.lru+tuhp

uu LnnLqh 500 5.00

33791300/11
UU 3000 5 r5.00

3379130A/n ttuFnI'u',1nt uriur qJu unuurrtf uLpw
uu hurL,) 4500 3

33791300/13
lJu hurn 1000 12.00

3379.r300/.r4
UU 500c 15.00

13791300/15 Iru tn n u L,1n I uututlr unmurnnurtp

-uFntruunt' u ul rx u.ur u:rLluqnu!plw
uu huiur t000 2 2.00

33791300/15
uu NULN | 2AO 2.40

33791300/77
UU t400 2 2.80

33791300/18
UU hL!(n 3500 I 3.50

3379BAO/19
uu hurm 4500 I 4.50

33791300/20
uu 1s0c 2 3.00

3319l30A/2r
! f I __...,. *a{Yr{ qtru,urIruuP pu hurLn 500 t7.54

337913A0/22
-f -r*u,,ti qulq!lu utrururlJluup
ulpnnurunn uruluhur urnuu4tLxLp

uu hur(n s00 35 t7.50

33791300/23
t_fu nulul s0c 7 3.50

._ r..,. * ",, i I qqlE\lrru uj,ururlruup UU huLr 7AA 4.90



33797300/24 LurFnI'urunn uuturbtur unnurnnurhD
turlntulunn'!quqlur urturlrrltuLp
LuPnnurlnnn uuluqlul unnur4nultp

33791100/25.
uu nulLn 800 7 5.60

33791300/26
uu huiLn 1000 7.00

337973OO127
uu
UU
uu

h!!Ln 1100 5 s.50

3379130012a
hL!l,r|

hui!n
200c 5 10.00

34700000
3300 4 13.20

34721500 2s0.00

3s100000
UU huiLn 25000c 250.00

35120000
1,000.00

huUnqnLpJur! L uL{uuuiqnLpJurtr hurLluqurtqtr r uurnp6n q2
4f L!u 1000000 1,000.00

38100000

hLuu
9.0038111100 lJu

38300000
3000 3 9.00

huiu
t76.5038300000 ,uri rub onnbhDLln lJu

38330000/1
35000 I 35.00

38330000/2
-',!4riirrqjqu raq'uuu ouuptr qnt'onBuEn
bntlunnLpjuI tu,+du! dtnpb qnnnhBLhp

uu hurLn 500c 2 10.00

38330000/3
l.lu hL!r.n 8000 I 8.00

38330000/4

gr,1q' !4jqJqq :uqruuu uuopt' qnfonpuElr
u nqurpnLp}!'! ,ru+dur b nbnph qnfdhpLbn
Inqu]nmp}u! :urfi riurir dbnph qnndhplht

Lfu 5000 10.00

38330000/5
uu hL!!n 1500 I 1.50
UU huJl,l 200c 8 16.0038330000/6 unqurnnLpJur! suLidufr btnplr qnnrhpLbn uu 4000 4.0038330000/7 bn!uf nLpJru! lurtf !u! abpph qnndhptht uu 8000 16.00

30.00
38341130 qhqrnrlrrl, *.ru,tt,

hb!nnnlurrhI pbfu Lh!ulru]tr tt2bnB[bn
uu huiLn 1500c 2

38311300/1 ttu nuu 4000 4.0038311300/2 hblrLnnntrurh! mhiutrhlruLturI q2bnptrtn UU huru 2000 2.0038341130/1 w uu hu.rLn t5000 15.0038347130/2

3834ir30/3
UU
uu

huJtn 500c l 5.00

38400000
huu 20000 I 20.00

38431140
LnnLS

r,\74.30

38411600/1 rh rurfihllhn
46000 138.00

38437704/L
unlqr 45000 135.00

upnnLumnfnurf q ur png ll:u b t, I qupLrquLbp nmn 100c 2 2.00384317OO/2 urpnnu'nnnhujh lupnqh,Irbn [ !qunLrqurlbr hLutn 1500 2 3.00384390A/3

38431,7OO14

u'pnnuulnnFurJF qupnqhlrrLn tr qunuquLbn 1000 2.00

38431700/5

qtsiitiwu",t't,urtr qutdlgtrtuun I u{urnuqurUEn hu'lrn 2000 2 4.00uFlrruunnnuln qurpngnrtEn I u]unuquLbn q2 num 80c 2 1.60

2.00
38a11700/6 liJrpnnuLlnnhuth JuJ"nqhrLLn L udnu,. ,n,l hurLJl | 1000 2
344377AO/1

:eq:i7oola
reFiiriavi"t'/'uJlr ttutdJrglr:uutr r L4unuqur0cn 2000 2C 40.00

34437740/9
*f ,,t,uunrlrtruJr rlupngp:uan Lr uturf uqurtrEf
upntuunnhr.ulhluFngh)[bn LqurnuqurLbn

hurn 2000 2A 40.00
h!.Jl,i 200( 3 6.0038431700/t0 lurFnnurnnthurth Uurlanqhrtrhn tr uurnuod,i,hi huLn 2s0c 10 25.0038431700/11

)OII2
rqF,iriwqx,r'r'u r qupl9trtuutr r Lqunuqur0cn huJ!n 250C 1C 2s.00

ru/n qurlanqhttrEn l-t !!urnuou[h. ;- huiu 2000 6.0034437720/7 LlurpnghltLbnh autnutrL!rLbn
38431720/2

nulul 2000 6.00qutdrqtrq!unn oulnuruu uEn huiLn 3 200c 6.00

10.00
3843t72013 qupnghltLbnh d ur tnur L ur r!b n

5 2000
38431730

3841,1,240/7 tbn,i;;trfi=-
,h.,r-r,,+fi----_----_-

;- nurLlurqd l50c 4.50

38477200/2
nulul 6000 2 12.00

38411200/3
hLuu 6000 12.00

38411200/4
nuJu 3500 7.00

38410000/1 !u'.hn4 qnnthphbn q,
hLUrn 17000 2 94.00

3847OAOO/2
NtuLN 2s00c 2 s0.00

|Uqifl,l qrt'oI'BuEn h!uu 40000 40.003843D7All l.tupnshtirbn
huJLo 100 0.5038437770/2

38431110/3 LturpnshqLbn
hLUu 150 o.75

20c 5 1.00384317LO/4 l.t!upnshqLbn
h!]lLn 5 1.2518431710/5 tlur pnq h qrr bn

500 2.50
38431,770/6

34431110/7

qurPnqnqurf

!gpnshlirbn
q2 hum 600 1.80

80c 3 2.40384317L0/a tturpnqh!Lbn
38412r00

hui!n 1000 3.00
qu tro llturru \n Et

170000 I 170.00



38431100 hurjLrtrurphnLturI uLxnpl!qnnnLd qz huur 320000 I 320.00

38600000 I,190.00

38651230 lunTnnurqnLqh)Ltn huJ$ 120000 l 120.00

38651160/1 p{r'rht tnruuhl.turu!tturt' Lu14unuiubtp huJu 150000 3 450.00

386s1150/2 oduahL tnruurlUurnrurUuL uutunumLbn hurm 230000 I 230.00

38651160/3 @{urthI tnLuurhUurnrut]utr uqunurmLhn hw|n 130000 3 390.00

39100000 r,l | 1,320.00

39111180 urann qnruublrlul]urrhlr. dlturunru t]untruund hulu 11000 r00 1,1t0,000.00

39138220 upnn huJu\ur'qlulItr hu.ru 26000 20 s20.00

39121100 tnuutnurLhbn hL!u 80000 l0 800.00

39200000 393.s4

39263410 u nlrlr UU unLh 160 20 3.20

39263530 utn urU, ritb uu 7C 60 1.20

39263520 uttJurtt, {tr9btu UU hL!L'l 12 0.54

39263s20 uhrlurtt, rlhehtu uu hLu|n 3C 60 1.80

39221420 lunqtuhururtn t_ru nuilturqJ 450C 2 9.00

39241210 ttnuruhtn uu huLn 50c 4.50

39224550 JrututlltLLtr lru huru 10000 I 10.00

39224560 urltmfhbruphphn ($nlqlu) Lru huim 800 5 4.00

39224342 urqFru nUl. LItL,l urIUur uu h!um 1400 25 3s.00

39224342/2 urtFun!q, Lltlnu ur tfu hulu 6000 3C 180.00

39221490/t t_fu huJtI 150 24 3.60

j922r49O/2 uu hu.ll'rl 150 t2 1.80

39221460 Llndhb htDLunulDulullt UU hruur 450 0.90

39281100 hn!2uhqhrhtr, Itu huiLn 45000 3 r35.00

39514400 92.00

39514400 pqpt uDph)tLlb urlunJtj.t'n thuutttuuht uu hLUu 9204 10 92.00

39700000 4,816.00

39711320 qbnpp hbttunur!ur! !ud qu'qu{hl' uurthurhn UU 1300c 2 26.00

39711140 Lttoulnrurhh-uuntrun hhhn hLu(n 6000c I 50.00

397r1130 "utlanl!, nhulh uunquf utuhtr) huim 300000 300.00

397142001r )4nDUlth) ht!|Jl 400000 2 800.00

397L42AO/2 r$rrLu\h) qz 29000c 2 580.00

39774200/3 huiLn 16500c 18 2,970.00

39721500 hb!unu!u! uupuqnLqh) etnIILuth! ttuinqulnnh)nrl huu 80000 I 80.00

39800000 267.45

39831241 odurn, dtnph uu hu|Jl 200 30 6.00

39831245 odun, ht{m\ lru huLn 2000 2C 40.00

39831262 hhqnL! odunf pu2[ufy uurltp uu huJt,T 4000 1C 40.00

39831280 urururLh rlLuDnLrnL Lfhena UU huJLn 500 l5 7.54

39831284 huruulth Uupr ub htrnl\ (lutn!.'tlnlp) UU hui(n 1200 7.24

39831240 upnnt LJmphn uu hLuLn 70 10.50

39831247 urhrnuhu,Lnq hhqnr! uurtrhurlqnush hrurllut (buuljn$) uu huu 900 30 27.40

39812600 Llupnnn rILubnLb!Ln L rhnrhhtn UU hLuLn 350 60 21.00

39831246 htqnlll trluqnq Lhgnq lru huu 120 66.00

39831283 huL']uUh rqus uL iup UU nultn 500 20 10.00

39812410 !ruhmlplr rlrul tcrlLutr tlfrgns UU 60c 5 3.00

39836000 ur tl, un nnutru! UU hrutn 130C 10 r3.00

39831282 quhnrtp Uurpttrnt Lula UU hulLn 45C 25 11.25

39831282/2 !uhnrlp Uurpptrm Lurta UU hLuLn 263 19 5.00

42400000 13.00

42412104 fi niuurnur{henqLtnh uIIpurlJ.lrlhtl Lru huim i 3000 1 13.00

42600000 5.00

42661240 qunbn qnqurtrnLpbtnq qnrldur! uurnpbn tfu 5000 l 5.00

44100000 52.00

44!6317O/7 nttnhLt lunrn'lulr UU LIU|rln 1500 7.50

4416317012 Dttnhbt lunqnqui\ tiu dtLnn 2000 5 10.00

4416317O/3 ntuhtrt tunrnLlutr uu dburn 2500 5 12.50

44112760 d\nr,L tuqulrtut lunrnLlu\ lJu hL!ul r200 15.0 18.00

44111413 qnL4urtttp\ uu nurn 200c 2 4.00



44400000 7s0.00
44411110 rBh 6nnulr, I firuLulrnu UU 300c i0 30.00
44417120 rlh 8nnLutr, 2 t'r',lrutrnd lru hurn 5000 4 20.00

44421300 ,hntthqqnn utuhurnuhttr, uu hurm 70000 l0 700.00

44500000 267.25

44511320/1 luununsttn qur{ ptFh)LhF uu LnnLqh 1000 8.00

445n3ZO/2 bununottn !ud ptrh)btr, uu lJ|nLql 3500 17.54

44527720 qruh $u!urr tJu hL!Ln 3500 l5 52.50
44521721 anurrr qhulrurrh Jhgnltr rJu huil,. 2500 2C 50.00

4457!343h qul {ntr UU 150 35 5.25

44577343/2 qurnh!nb tru 200 15 3.00

4457734313 qurfqnL uu hLuu 100 1.00

44517370h qnn8bpttnh huqurpubmhtn lJu LnnL\h 50000 I 50.00

4457137O12 qnnEbptutnh hu{upubnrtlr, UU l]1nLqh 80000 I 80.00

44800000 1r6.00

44831600/1 Lttqh Itnuigrlurl LnLhnLjp!tf t-ru hL!m 32AC 5 16.00

44531600/2 Ltnl1h htnuaJurb tnlbnqptutr uu hr,!rn 320C 5 16.00

44482300 ! nur tldL! nh:t b n uu huu i050c 84.00

50100000 900.00

50111130/1 rqmnLlLptt'mt'tnh qbnurtnnnqdu! bu,nrjnLp"nLtrtrLn uu 4nuu 500000 I 500.00

50111130/2 urqur1ndbpL!urtrbnh LlbnuInrnqdLutr 6u]nurlnLptnLttrhn uu nnu! 40000c I 400.00

50300000 1,100.00

s0311120
huidru\tunq:'rtlbh uultptnb qurhulutu urL tr

dtnulnnnqriuh 6umurnrBrnrhtutn
UU 4nud 40000c I 400.00

s0311120/.r
huLftu\unq:ulhL ururptrb uruhutub u,b h
dhnrutnnnq{ult tunurmratmtututn 4nuru 40000c I 400.00

50310000
qnu,uttru\urlhh uunphnh utuhultuhrrurl t,
tlhlutlutpnqtiurh bumulmplmtuhtn nnurd 30000c I 300.00

50400000 500.00

s0410000/1 !u+nrl, q'nna.un\n{ L uumqnl uLupplpf

dtturhntnq uh h uluhultuhtiurh ltuntulmpqnrhhtp
UU 4lruru 20000c I 200.00

50410000/2
,tn+nrr. +nnd.utqnt Lr umnqn{ uu'Fptrh
Lltnuhnnnq urh L qurhuruhJurh burnurrnlnrnll.rhtn

tru 4nL!u 100000 I t00.00

50411190
hur\u,hn4thulhh uruFphb qtFtutmrnqlturb h
utuhqurldurtr burntulnLrdlnLtuhtn

uu 4nuiu 200000 t 200.00

50500000 100.00

50531130
rrupuurJF'irhFrlrqu\ur utuquurqnrpjurr
$nrrd.urptutunll"lurtu bunulnLr4nLlr

uu 4nuru 100000 l 100.00

s0600000 21.00

50611200/1 9nur\ urnh>tLnh rhqpur nndrutuburnrulnLBtnLtr UU 4nurd 2504 2 5.00

5O61L20O/2 qnuwurthrttnh rhspultlnFdlrlt runulmplnLt uu 4nurd 2000 2 4.00

50611200/3 qnurl.iLlulnh)ttth thqBu!nrrlur! Sunutmplnrl uu qnurd 3000 12.00

50700000 100.00

.50720000 \tLuFtu,Uu,h 2tnnrsf urb \ruFr.rutrtth
tnulnnnq{uh L lrluhuuhrlub bunurlnlFtnlhhtn

LIU 4nuu 100000 I 100.00

s5100000 2,500.00

55111100 hJn,fuLng!ttnr Ftur\rlltnLhunuJn,ptn,rrLtn uu nnurd 2500000 I 2,s00.00

50100000 500.00

60160000 +nuuh rhnlulr4nnl'I dn'fuulqudurrhb $nluuanu henql UU 4nL!u s00000 1 500.00

60400000 2,500.00

60411200
quhnLu,qnt oturlll $nluutn urL bunLulnrrdJmt,
(ulLlhtllumrlu) Itu 4nu.rd

'2500000
1 2,500.00

64200000 1,814.00

64211100 huLturjhtu htnurl'nuurjlrtu hurutnLplnLhttr tfu 4n!r.ru 1320000 I 1,320.00

642t12a0/t ip htnufunuhtl hLum 45000 I 45.00

64211280/2. ip htnlnlunuttn hurLn 27000 81.00

6421t24O/3 rp htnulunultl huilrt 23000 368.00

470.00

65111100 lu ttnt prh Fu2lunlrl uu 4N|rlU 470000 470.00

65200000 1,500.00

65210000 qLU+ ru2l!nLLi lru 0nL.!d 1500000 I 1,500.00

55300000 3,240.00



65310000 htltnrrultulnLptul pu2bnLd UU 4nurLJ 3150000 I 3,150.00

6s300000
trt\unu,\u,LnlFlurL pur2lu'Iurtu L trur htur \urutqurb UU ruLtru 7500 t2 90.00

56500000 100.00

66511170 ++uarur-tbpnshtlh htu Uu'rlquE
u!uuhnUuanurtturh EurDurnLl?lDLLLtn

UU hu!n 26000 26.00

66511170 +nluur4r,u bznsrrrlh hrur \uulqu6
urut uhnd uan urL uh buLnutnLDtnrthtn

uu hu!n 74400 74.40

70300000 180.00

70311200 nunubpbLnh,lundultutnr p ul dunutn-pinLhl.Ln LIU rlnuru 180000 180.00

71600000 100.00

uuDpbnh urnnLqJul, b'unutnLptn!tItn ttu hu!n i2500 50.00

7163!114/2 uu|pttlr ut]ulq urh burDurtnlplnltutut| ttu qnLLrd 30000 1 30.00

77631720
L.lnn JtpLL'utlf h ntFLlr'l,Ll-u! u,lnLqJLt,

LIU 4nurJ 20000 20.00

71900000 300.00

7797t1OA/r rurFnnururnnhur!uL burnurrnLornLh!tn uu 4n!uu 120000 1 120.00

71911104/7 lupnpunnpf u\uh bunuqnrplmtLtrtl UU hLum 9000 20 180.00

72200000 989.00

12212239
qpuutt lu\ujbt uqunJuuLusLlur! hLuLIu\urq:LulFu
5r'uqf ullrL Lf ruptpLtt,lr Li2uWu! sunulnLptnLLtht

l_fu 11pu.r.l 850000 8s0.00

72261764
5turqtuJhL uruluhnLlJu! uu}!uruirttLIurL tru 4nuru 139000 139.00

72400000 930.00

724!t1AO huJ ug utq ulfl b'rnulnrpln,trtrLp Jr.rnnrsnqLLp lSP tru L!!fru 2s000 t2 300.00

724LEa0 hurrJrrq ufiq urhL LrLnh hnuphlqh brn urnrprn.trtrLn uu 20000 20.00

12417140 t]nLIbLurthl uh!urLnLLtltn UU 10000 10.00

72411300
hurf u'surLsurlf ! (www) t2f dL,u'qnf JurL

LJU 4nuru 600000 600.00

76r00000 109.20

76131100
ququuqun ur hu ur\urqh urrlubFlLu!LuL,
uLu uru ur nll Liurh 6 LunlulnLrdtn LLLt n

uu 4n!!J 109200 109.20

79r1r200 130.00

79r1724O LhnlutuqnLqtutt!uh bLunutnLt?tnLhfu tn UU 4n!uu r30000 r30.00

796S0000 1,000.00

79631200
u2h,uuu\hstLtrb qtruut,uuruunLlLuL

t.ru 4n!!u 1000000 1,000.00

79700000 6,950.00

79710000 utuquurLqnLplur! 6unurlnrplnttrtrtp q: nnuru 6950000 6,9s0.00

79800000 200.00

19821170 ur\rqpul 'rL L rrn upJrutr hunurn.p r.rllLn UU 4nLuu 200000 200.00

90500000 253.00

90511150 urtph +nluurar urL lunujnlplnl!!bt UU 4nurd 216000 216.44

90521310 \tt'uurrutrLu\u't Fu+ntrtrLllr nltrlLnsLlurtr burnu,lnLpsnLh UU nnLuu 37000 37.00

90900000 40.00

90911170
Llunupur[lpf L bluLtlnljqhtflr Ltup]r urL

UU 4nu..ru 10000 40.00

qLnrt]]Jb{'r h ur Jr.rill!! ngn n' o Lrhnu!nuJLuL


